
Pipeline - Dadri – Panipat
Pipeline (DPPL)

Format No: 
E-Portal/DPPL/JT REVISION: 0 EFFECTIVE DATE: 

07/01/2023

FORTNIGHTLY JOINT TICKET

TERMINAL STATION IVL Karnal
Customer ID C5455
NAME OF CLIENT IVL Karnal
JOINT TICKET STATEMENT FOR THE PERIOD 06:00 HRS ON 16/07/2023 TO 06:00 HRS ON 01/08/2023
UTR No. GI-C-24-012-Z01-C000t
Tarriff Path and Applicable Zone GAIL, IOCL,Z3

Gas Day Nomination Allocation Imbalance Cumm.
Imbalance GCV NCV

MMBTU SCM SCM MMBTU MMBTU % MMBTU % Kcal/SCM Kcal/SCM
16/06/2023 1200 30607.29 14372.68 540.85 659.15 54.93 659.15 54.93 9482.83 8554.58
17/06/2023 1200 30607.29 19972.69 757.08 442.92 36.91 1102.07 91.84 9552.19 8618.88
18/06/2023 1200 30607.29 28609.02 1092.83 107.17 8.93 1209.24 100.77 9626.13 8688.23
19/06/2023 1200 30607.29 27501.98 1043.62 156.38 13.03 1365.62 113.8 9562.66 8629.36
20/06/2023 1200 30607.29 28464.13 1075.4 124.6 10.38 1490.22 124.19 9520.77 8589.86
21/06/2023 1200 30607.29 28040.9 1069.05 130.95 10.91 1621.17 135.1 9607.38 8670.41
22/06/2023 1050 26781.38 28196.26 1084.28 -34.28 -3.26 1586.89 151.13 9690.58 8748.79
23/06/2023 1050 26781.38 28241.09 1092.59 -42.59 -4.06 1544.3 147.08 9749.37 8803.44
24/06/2023 1050 26781.38 28725.6 1125.35 -75.35 -7.18 1468.95 139.9 9872.29 8890.06
25/06/2023 1050 26781.38 29685.2 1150.54 -100.54 -9.58 1368.41 130.32 9767.05 8819.52
26/06/2023 1200 30607.29 29914.94 1150.84 49.16 4.1 1417.57 118.13 9694.53 8752.65
27/06/2023 1050 26781.38 29658.44 1128.45 -78.45 -7.47 1339.12 127.54 9588.17 8653.53

28/06/2023 1050 26781.38 30093.17 1155.75 -105.75 -
10.07 1233.37 117.46 9678.23 8737.66

29/06/2023 1050 26781.38 28983.68 1114.33 -64.33 -6.13 1169.04 111.34 9688.63 8746.89
30/06/2023 1050 26781.38 28609.32 1077.15 -27.15 -2.59 1141.89 108.75 9487.91 8559.55
Total 16800 428502.02 409069.1 15658.11 1141.89 88.87 19717.01 1772.27 9645.91 8697.56

CUMULATIVE DATA FOR THE FORTNIGHT
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"AVERAGE
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SCM MMBTU SCM MMBTU MMBTU % KCAL/SCM KCAL/SCM
428502.02 16800 409069.1 15658.11 1141.89 88.87 19717.01 1772.27 9645.91


	FORTNIGHTLY JOINT TICKET
	CUMULATIVE DATA FOR THE FORTNIGHT

